Dispatch Steering Committee 
	
Scott Salisberry
Logistics Coordinator
Western Great Basin Coordination Center
775-861-6455-work
ssalisbe@blm.gov

	
Ann Nicholson
 Assistant Center Manager
Payette Fire Center
208-634-5782-work
annicholson@fs.fed.us


	
Colleen Reid
Dispatcher
Elko Interagency Dispatch Center
775-748-4000 - work
creid@blm.gov

	Heather Voster
Assistant Center Manager
Teton Interagency Dispatch Center
307-739-3632-work
Heather_Voster@nps.gov

	
Nicole Hallisey
Assistant Cache Manager
Great Basin Fire Cache
208-387-5124-work
nhallise@blm.gov

	
Cathy Baird
Assistant Center Manager
Boise Interagency Dispatch Center
208-384-3412-work
cbaird@fs.fed.us.


	
George Long
Logistics Coordinator
Eastern Great Basin Coordination Center
801-531-5320-work
gllong@fs.fed.us

	
Cheryl Carpenter
Center Manager
Richfield Interagency Fire Center
435-896-8404-work
ccarpent@blm.gov

	
Kyle Ford
Dispatcher
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ely Interagency Dispatch Center
775-289-1925-work
ksford@blm.gov

	
Leon Ben Jr.
Regional Fire Mgmt. Officer
Western Regional Office
602-379-6798-work
Leon.Ben@bia.gov




